
Updated 2/5/2020 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

Feb 12 Wednesday Refugio (Scrim.) Refugio 4:00 

Feb 14 Friday Incarnate Word Ac. (Scrim.) Home 5:00 
Feb 18 Tuesday Stockdale Stockdale 6:00 

Feb 21 Friday Faith Academy Victoria 5:30 
Feb 25 Tuesday Port Aransas Port Aransas 5:00 

Feb 27-
29 

Thursday-
Saturday 

Three Rivers Tournament Three Rivers TBA 

Mar 3 Tuesday Taft Home 6:00 
Mar 6 Friday Refugio Home 5:00 

Mar 10 Tuesday Kenedy Home 9:30 

Mar 11 Wednesday Charlotte Home 12:00 
Mar 17 Tuesday Yorktown Home 6:00 

Mar 20 Friday OPEN   
Mar 24 Tuesday Falls City Falls City 6:00 

Mar 28 Saturday Runge Runge 10:00 

Mar 31 Tuesday Three Rivers Home 6:00 
Apr 3 Friday Kenedy Kenedy 6:00 

Apr 6 Monday Charlotte Charlotte 5:00 
Apr 9 Thursday Yorktown Yorktown 6:00 

Apr 14 Tuesday OPEN   
Apr 17 Friday Falls City Home 6:00 

Apr 21 Tuesday Runge** Home 6:00 

Apr 24 Friday Three Rivers Three Rivers  6:00 
     

 

District games in bold. 

**Parent’s Night 

 

Head Coach: Lyndsey Dockery 

Assistant Coach: Morgan Franke 

Athletic Director: Michael Enriquez 

Principal: Rickey DeLeon 

Superintendent: Michael Homann 


